Calendar of Events Jan 2017 — Dec 2017

2017 4E 1 A - 2017 4F 12 AEE4EH

Sweet Hour of Prayer is held on every 2" & 4% Wednesday of the month, except June & Dec, 12:00pm-1.00pm.

Venue: Baptist Centre. # 15 R R EFEH = AR @A E =157 12 I &I ERE 02T, BT 6 A& 12 At

2017

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

01 Sun
03-06
09-12
03-12
10 Tue
11 Wed
11 Wed
18 Wed
13-14
24 Tue
27 Fri
28-30

08 Wed
15 Wed
23-25
Feb-Nov

01 Wed
04 Sat
15 Wed
11-19

11 Tue
14 Fri
17-19
18-21
17-25
25 Tue

01 Mon
03 Wed
10 Wed
17 Wed
20 Sat

27/5-25/6
25 Sun

02 Sun
05 Wed
08 Sat
11 Tue
15 Sat
19 Wed
21 Fri
25 Tue

02 Wed
09 Wed
12 Sat
16 Wed
19 Sat
24-25
26 Sat

7.30 pm

10.30 am

11.00 am
Fri-Sat
7.30 pm

10.30 am

11.00 am
Thu-Sat

10.30 am
10.00 am

11.00 am
7.30 pm

Mon-Wed
Tue-Fri

7.30 pm

10.30 am

11.00 am
1.30 pm

10.30 am

7.30 pm
7.30 am
11.00 am

7.30 pm
10.30 am

9.00 am
11.00 am
7.30 am
Thu-Fri
10 am

New Year’s Day

Dr Roger Capps (1 & 2 Peter)

Dr John Cook (Ezekiel)

Intro to CE by Dr Jeanie Shim (+13)
Executive Committee Meeting #1

BTS Service to Honour Past Presidents
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (741 30)
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng)
BTS Retreat

Council Meeting #1

En Guang CNY Eve Re-union Service
Lunar New Year

Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (4 3)
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng)
Leading the Discipleshift
Mission in Action 2017

Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (4 )
Baptist Women’s Day of Praise
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng)
School Holidays

Executive Committee Meeting #2
Good Friday

Pastors & Coworkers Retreat (Eng)
Pastors & Coworkers Retreat (1 2)
Mission Training '3

Council Meeting #2

Labour Day / En Guang Family Day
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (741 30)
Vesak Day

Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng)
BTS 26" Commencement Service

School Holidays
Hari Raya Puasa

Youth Day

Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (741 30)
Baptist Women Prayer Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting #3
Empowering God’s Men (Session 1)
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng)
BTS Convocation Service

Council Meeting #3

Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (4 )
National Day / En Guang Training
The Journey (Wycliffe Singapore)
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng)
Empowering God’s Men (Session 2)
BTS Public Lectures in Chinese H 3
Church Ministry Assessment

Baptist Centre
Baptist Centre
Baptist Centre

Baptist Centre
Baptist Centre

Thomson Road BC

Pulai Springs, JB
Thomson Road BC
Thomson Road BC

Thomson Road BC
Calvary BC
Baptist Churches

Vision Farm
Thomson Road BC

Baptist Centre

Hotel Jen @ Johor

Kuching, East M’sia
East Asia

Thomson Road BC

Thomson Road BC
Queenstown BC

Thomson Road BC
Baptist Centre

Zion Bishan BP Church
Thomson Road BC

Thomson Road BC

Calvary BC
Thomson Road BC
Zion Bishan BP Church

Baptist Centre



Calendar of Events Jan 2017 — Dec 2017

2017 4E 1 A - 2017 4F 12 AEE4EH

Sep 01 Fri
02 Sat
02-10
06 Wed 10.30 am
16 Sat
19 Tue 7.30 pm
20 Wed
TBD

Oct 01 Sun 7.00 pm
04 Wed 10.30 am
14 Sat 04.00 pm
14 Sat 7.30 am
17-20 Tue-Fri
18 Wed

Nov 01 Wed 10.30 am
04 Sat 10am-1pm
9-11 Thu-Sat
15 Wed 11.00 am
18-30
19 Sun

Dec 01-31
24 Sun
25 Mon
31 Sun

TBD — To be determined.

Hari Raya Haji
Teachers Day
School Holiday

Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (741 30)
Empowering God’s Men (Session 3) Zion Bishan BP Church

Ex-Co Meeting #4

Baptist Centre

Pastors & Coworkers (Eng) Outing Johor Bahru
“Creation 17” — Combined Youth Worship

En Guang Evangelistic Rally B AiiE <> Thomson Road BC
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (4 )
439 Annual General Meeting

Empowering God’s Men (Session 4) Zion Bishan BP Church
Trans-world Chinese Baptist Mission Bangkok, Thailand
Conference

Deepavali

Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (741 30)

Baptist Women’s World Day of Prayer Singapore BC
Weave In Christ: Women’s Conference Hilton Singapore
Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) Thomson Road BC

School Holidays

Baptist Pastors’ Appreciation Day Dinner Qian Xi Restaurant

School Holidays

En Guang Christmas & Baptism Service Thomson Road BC

Christmas

New Year’s Eve

Schedules are subject to changes. Updates shall be announced at Council Meetings and posted on our website at

www.baptistconvention.org.sg.
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