Sweet Hour of Prayer is held on every 2nd & 4th Wednesday of the month, except June & Dec, 12:00pm-1.00pm. Venue: Baptist Centre. 祷告良辰每逢第二及第四个周三正午 12 时至一时在浸信会中心举行,除了 6 月及 12 月份。

2017						
Jan	01 Sun 03-06 09-12 03-12 10 Tue 11 Wed 11 Wed 18 Wed 13-14 24 Tue 27 Fri 28-30	7.30 pm 10.30 am 11.00 am Fri-Sat 7.30 pm	New Year's Day Dr Roger Capps (1 & 2 Peter) Dr John Cook (Ezekiel) Intro to CE by Dr Jeanie Shim (中文) Executive Committee Meeting #1 BTS Service to Honour Past Presidents Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) BTS Retreat Council Meeting #1 En Guang CNY Eve Re-union Service Lunar New Year	Baptist Centre Baptist Centre Baptist Centre Baptist Centre Baptist Centre Baptist Centre Thomson Road BC Pulai Springs, JB Thomson Road BC Thomson Road BC		
Feb	08 Wed 15 Wed 23-25 Feb-Nov	10.30 am 11.00 am Thu-Sat	Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) Leading the Discipleshift Mission in Action 2017	Thomson Road BC Calvary BC Baptist Churches		
Mar	01 Wed 04 Sat 15 Wed 11-19	10.30 am 10.00 am 11.00 am	Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) Baptist Women's Day of Praise Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) School Holidays	Vision Farm Thomson Road BC		
Apr	11 Tue 14 Fri 17-19 18-21 17-25 25 Tue	7.30 pm Mon-Wed Tue-Fri 7.30 pm	Executive Committee Meeting #2 Good Friday Pastors & Coworkers Retreat (Eng) Pastors & Coworkers Retreat (中文) Mission Training 中文 Council Meeting #2	Baptist Centre Hotel Jen @ Johor Kuching, East M'sia East Asia Thomson Road BC		
May	01 Mon 03 Wed 10 Wed 17 Wed 20 Sat	10.30 am 11.00 am 1.30 pm	Labour Day / En Guang Family Day Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) Vesak Day Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) BTS 26 th Commencement Service	Thomson Road BC Queenstown BC		
Jun	27/5–25/6 25 Sun		School Holidays Hari Raya Puasa			
Jul	02 Sun 05 Wed 08 Sat 11 Tue 15 Sat 19 Wed 21 Fri 25 Tue	10.30 am 7.30 pm 7.30 am 11.00 am 7.30 pm	Youth Day Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) Baptist Women Prayer Meeting Executive Committee Meeting #3 Empowering God's Men (Session 1) Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) BTS Convocation Service Council Meeting #3	Thomson Road BC Baptist Centre Zion Bishan BP Church Thomson Road BC Thomson Road BC		
Aug	02 Wed 09 Wed 12 Sat 16 Wed 19 Sat 24-25 26 Sat	10.30 am 9.00 am 11.00 am 7.30 am Thu-Fri 10 am	Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) National Day / En Guang Training The Journey (Wycliffe Singapore) Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) Empowering God's Men (Session 2) BTS Public Lectures in Chinese 中文 Church Ministry Assessment	Calvary BC Thomson Road BC Zion Bishan BP Church Baptist Centre		

Sep	01 Fri 02 Sat 02-10 06 Wed 16 Sat 19 Tue 20 Wed TBD	10.30 am 7.30 pm	Hari Raya Haji Teachers Day School Holiday Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) Empowering God's Men (Session 3) Ex-Co Meeting #4 Pastors & Coworkers (Eng) Outing "Creation 17" - Combined Youth Worship	Zion Bishan BP Church Baptist Centre Johor Bahru
Oct	01 Sun 04 Wed 14 Sat 14 Sat 17-20	7.00 pm 10.30 am 04.00 pm 7.30 am Tue-Fri	En Guang Evangelistic Rally 恩光布道会 Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) 43rd Annual General Meeting Empowering God's Men (Session 4) Trans-world Chinese Baptist Mission Conference Deepavali	Thomson Road BC Zion Bishan BP Church Bangkok, Thailand
Nov	01 Wed 04 Sat 9-11 15 Wed 18-30 19 Sun	10.30 am 10am-1pm Thu-Sat 11.00 am	Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (中文) Baptist Women's World Day of Prayer Weave In Christ: Women's Conference Pastors & Coworkers Fellowship (Eng) School Holidays Baptist Pastors' Appreciation Day Dinner	Singapore BC Hilton Singapore Thomson Road BC Qian Xi Restaurant
Dec	01-31 24 Sun 25 Mon 31 Sun		School Holidays En Guang Christmas & Baptism Service Christmas New Year's Eve	Thomson Road BC

TBD - To be determined.

Schedules are subject to changes. Updates shall be announced at Council Meetings and posted on our website at **www.baptistconvention.org.sg**.

任何变更将在联会理事会, 及网站作更新。